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MANCHESTER

£¤421

£¤421

QR11

QR66

QR11

QR66

QR66

QR11

QR80

UV1524

UV2000

UV2467

UV1524

QR66

UV1482

UV2432

UV149

UV1350

UV577

UV577

UV1350

UV3478

UV472
UV472

UV638

UV687

UV3475

UV638

UV638

UV687
UV3476

UV3477

UV484

UV149

11-273.01  US-421
BYPASS(O)

11-8001.00   KY-2432
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

11-8632.00   US-421
SAFETY(P)
NOT SHOWN ON MAP

11-1088.00    US-421
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

11-1091.00    CR-1004
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

11-1092.00    CR-1154
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

11-8711.00   CR-1263
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

11-1099.00    CR-1160
BRIDGE REPLACEMENT(P)

11-8856.00    KY-66
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

11-8861.00   KY-638
SAFETY(P)

11-8864.00   CR-1286
SAFETY(P)

11-8003.00   US-421
MINOR WIDENING(O)

11-364.00   KY-11
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

11-8910.00   HR-9006
SAFETY(P)

11-8911.00   HR-9006
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

11-8957.00   KY-11
RECONSTRUCTION(O)

Vine

Teges

Panco

Felty

Alger

Trixie

Oneida

Hooker
Peabody

Hensley

Queendale

Creekville

Spring Creek

Shepherdtown Chestnutburg

Sextons Creek

Clay County
2016 Highway
Plan Projects

PROJECTS
Project ID Route
Type Work PROJECT INFORMATION

LEGEND

6/17/2016
GLB


